Espiroclean® 80 bar

Multi-layer, plasticised PVC hose, reinforced with a double polyester mesh. Specifically designed for high-pressure compressed air equipment.

Applications

> Cleaning of industrial food and catering facilities. Designed to withstand medium pressures.



Features

- For food use in accordance with European regulations EC 1935/2004 and EU 10/2011 (see declaration of conformity).
- Highly flexible, anti-knotting and highly resistant to extension.
- Double mesh reinforcement to withstand high pressure.
- Good chemical resistance associated with PVC's resistance chart.
- Withstands temperatures between -10°C and 80°C.

HIGH PRESSURES





INTø INTø EXTø WEIGHT mm g/m mm 12 1/2″ 22 325

Depending on technical developments, specifications may be modified without advance notice being given. Consult us for other diameters, colours and features. Ask our Sales Department about the minimum purchase amounts assigned to non-standard diameters



175

ESPIROCLEAN® 80 BAR

